Basingstoke Golf Club
Basingstoke Golf Club

ROLLER SHUTTERS

SECTIONAL OVERHEAD DOORS

GUARDIANDOORS.COM
0800 783 6602

INSULATED DOORS, - FOLDING DOORS

STEEL DOORS - FIRE RATED DOORS - SECURITY DOORS - SLIDING GATES - HIGH SPEED DOORS

Guardian Industrial Doors
45 Progress Road

Down Street Leigh-on-Sea
Dummer Essex
Hampshire SS9 5PR
RG25 2AD
By Email: INVOICE
Job Number Quote Number Invoice Number Invoice Date
J55102 E61758 67893 27/05/2025
Your Purchase Order Your Work Order Other Ref Your Asset No.

Site Address

Basingstoke Golf Club , Down Street , Greenkeepers Barn , Basingstoke RG25 2AD

Description of Works

Value

ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE

ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE

ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE

ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE

ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE

Rubber threshold x 5 (agreed with Ray Haywood)

Special Group Control Panel & Wiring (agreed with Ray Haywood)

£4,550.00

£4,550.00

£4,550.00

£4,550.00

£4,550.00

£825.00

£2,100.00

Total Job Value

Balance Outstanding

20% VAT

TOTAL DUE

£25,675.00

£25,675.00

£5,135.00

£30,810.00

BANK DETAILS - SORT CODE 16-31-50 ACCOUNT NUMBER 11578390
CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD

TERMS NETT MONTHLY

UTR 36650 07741 VAT REG NO.328 5339 44

EORI Number: GB328533944000
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Guardian Industrial Doors Ltd
Managing Director: RW Everitt

Registered Office: 45 Progress Road, Leigh on Sea, Essex SS9 5PR

Registered in England No 1447746



