



GUARDIANDOORS,COM 0800 783 6602

ROLLER SHUTTERS - SECTIONAL OVERHEAD DOORS - INSULATED DOORS - FOLDING DOORS STEEL DOORS - FIRE RATED DOORS - SECURITY DOORS - SLIDING GATES - HIGH SPEED DOORS

Basingstoke Golf Club

Basingstoke Golf Club Down Street Dummer Hampshire RG25 2AD

Guardian Industrial Doors

45 Progress Road Leigh-on-Sea Essex SS9 5PR

INVOICE

By Email:

Job Number	Quote Number	Invoice Number	Invoice Date
J55102	E61758	67893	27/05/2025
Your Purchase Order	Your Work Order	Other Ref	Your Asset No.
-	-	-	-
Site Address	Basingstoke Golf Club , Down Street , Greenkeepers Barn , Basingstoke RG25 2AD		

Description of Works		
ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE	£4,550.00	
ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE	£4,550.00	
ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE	£4,550.00	
ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE	£4,550.00	
ECO ELECTRIC SINGLE PHASE	£4,550.00	
Rubber threshold x 5 (agreed with Ray Haywood)	£825.00	
Special Group Control Panel & Wiring (agreed with Ray Haywood)		
Total Job Value	£25,675.00	
Balance Outstanding	£25,675.00	
20% VAT	£5,135.00	
TOTAL DUE	£30,810.00	

BANK DETAILS - SORT CODE 16-31-50 ACCOUNT NUMBER 11578390 CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL DOORS LTD TERMS NETT MONTHLY
UTR 36650 07741 VAT REG NO.328 5339 44
EORI Number: GB328533944000











